FORW No. 281-Oregan Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED STEVENS-NESS 00 17014 MTC #23821-DN TRUST DEED Vol. mge Page 13021 THIS TRUST DEED, made this _____25th ____day of ____June _____, 19.90, between JOHN L. BISHOP and HAZEL EILEEN BISHOP, husband and wife as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY DELORES C. HOFF as Beneficiary, WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the SIXTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100-(\$16,400.00)------Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiar, or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

90 ŝ H

٦

herein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust died, frantor agrees: I. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in Acod condition and revair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereins; not for complete or restore primpily and in food and workmanlike. mannet any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred there'or. tions of restrictions allecting said property: if the beneficiary so requests, to join be executing such financing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commer-cial costs as the beneficiary may require and to pay for lifting same in the proper public pilitize or of signering agencies as may be cleans desirable by the beneficiary. by Liling beneliciu

Constructions such versions parameters persuant to the Uniform commence of the Construction of the antice of the Construction of the Constructi

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminert domain or condemnation, betwicht y shall have the right, it is so elects, to study that all or any portion of the monits payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's tess necessarily paid to the trial and appellate courts, recessarily paid or incurred by bene-ficiary in such and the barne applied upon the infebtedness secured haveby; more afficient as shall be meessary in obtaining such com-pensation, printruments as shall be meessary in obtaining such com-pensation, et all the said presentation of this deed and the note for endowernent (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without allecting the limiting of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

Aranting any easement or creating any restriction thereon: (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol: (d) teconvey, withde warranty, all or any part of the property. The frantee in any reconveyance warranty, all or any part of the property. The begins thereol: (d) teconveyance warranty, all or any part of the property. The beconclusive proof of the truthluliness thereol. Trustee's lees lor any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 35.
10. Upon any delault by frantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person and here you are any part of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be conclusive proof of the truthluliness thereol. Trustee's lees lor any of the pointed by a court, and without regar you the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter you and unliketwise collect the rents, issues and prolits, including those past due and unliketwise collect the same settion and collection, inclusing property, the collection of such trends, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of said property, the collection of such trends, issues and prolites or compensation or a clusticy or any detaind.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such thered, issues and prolites or thereol as adversed sort and and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damade of the property, and the application or release thereol as adversid, shall or damade of the property, and the application or clease thereol as adverside any act dome any determine.
12. Upon delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby and the application or being actioned to invalidate any act dome any determine the such notice.

waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the essence with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneliciary may declare all sums secured herebrend and/or performance, the beneliciary may exert the beneliciary at his detection mediately due and payable. In such an event the beneliciary at his detection mediately due and payable. In such an event the beneliciary at his detection any direct the truste foreclose this trust deed in equity as a mortigate or direct the arrow foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and sale, or may direct the truste foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and sale, or may direct the beneliciary may other right or remedy, either al law or in equity, which the beneliciary is other right or the fusites shall execute and cause to be recorded his written moliencli ary or secured hereby whereupon the trustee shall lix the time and place of sala, give motine thereol as then required by law and proceed to loreclose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. I.3. After the trustee has commenced loreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, the grantor or any other person so privileged by ORS 86.753, may cure the delault or delaults. If the default consists of a laiture to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust deed, the delault may be cured by paying the entire amount due at the time of the cure other than such porion as would not then be due had no delault occurred. Any other delault that is capable of being cured may be cured by tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the delault or defaults, the prior nelicting the cure shall pay to the beneliciary all coside oper with trustees and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts

together with trustee a and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the motice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either auction and the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law converge the property as sold, but without any coverant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulanes thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the giantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. Such a state by the including the giantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. Such as the conclusive proof attent apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee day are asnole charge by trustee attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded lines subsequent to the interest of the trusties in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to the interant as wareny or weeks

surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or success-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all in powers and duties conterred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hierarder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written intermoved exclude by beneficiary, which, when revorded in the markage reacts of the county or counties in which the property is stuated, shall be conclusive group of upoper appointment of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not biligated to notily any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficing or trustee.

NOTE: This Trust Deed Act provides that this trustee hereon fer risks be either an attainey, or lavings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregen or property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or laonches, the United States or o ney, who is an inclive member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real or any ugency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 496.505 to 696.585. or savir property

				130
The grantor covenants and up fully seized in tee simple of said do	grees to and w	ith the beneficiary		
fully seized in fee simple of said des	cribed real pro	operty and has a vi	alid, unencumbered title the	im, that he is reto
except none	n de source in source La definition de la source Le source de la sourc			
and that he will warrant and foreve	er defend the s	anie against all pei	rsons whomsoever.	
이 같은 것이다. 그는 것이 가장한 것이다. 이가 가장한 것이 가장을 가장한 것이다. 가장을 가장한 것이다. 이 가장은 것이다. 물건이 가장한 것이 가장한 것이다. 가장한 것이다. 이가 가장을 가장한 것이다. 이 같은 것은 것이다. 것이 가장한 것이다. 것이 가장한 것이다. 것이 가장한 것이다.				
的复数使用的分配的复数形式 化化量化 化分子的 网络加工 计算法分子 计算法 化乙基基 化盐酸基苯化 化基苯化化 化甲基苯化合物 化化化合物 医胆汁的 化二乙基乙基				
지않는 것에서 제품 방법에 관하시는 방법에 가지 않는 것을 생활했는 것이 방법에서 영업에 가지 것을 방법이 있는 것이 같이 있다.				
			an far an	
The grantor warrants that the procee (a)* primarily for grantor's personal,	eds of the loan re	presented by the above	described - 4 - 1 - 1	_
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, (5XX/5XX/5XX/2XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	family or housel	told purposes (see Imp	ortant Notice below),	d are:
This deed applies to inverse at a				
				ninistrators, exe ledgee, of the co
fender includes the leminine and the neuter, IN WITNESS WHEREOF	, and the singular	number includes the p	lural,	equires, the ma
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, s	이번 사람이 많이 가지 않는 것 같아요.	1/2	and the day and year first a	bove written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whil not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and as such word is realize the furth with			In L Westry	
beneficiery MUST comply with the Art	9 Att and Regulati	on Z, the World	L. BISHOP	
disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Fin If compliance with the Act is not required, disreg	rm No. 1319, or ed ard this notice.	quivalent.	Oria in i	
lif the signer of the ubave is a corporation.		HAZEI	L EILEEN BISHOP	مح
use the form of action ledgement opposite.]				
STATE OF GREGON		STATE OF OREGO	<i>N</i> ,	
Course Life Schutes	, ^ x3.	County of		
This instruction was acknowledged b	efore me on	This instrument was	acknowledged before me on	
HAZEL EILEEN BISHOP	nter a statistica de la constatistica de la consta	43		·······
DELL ENUN		ol		
Notary Publi	lic for Oregon			
(SEAL) My commission expires: 9.21-		Notary Public for Ore		(5
		FOI: FULL RECONVEYANCE		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	when obligations have been	peid.	1.0
海豚目 经成本 化光理管 化化化电压 法法运行	la tanàn ing kao	All de la companya de		
The undervigned is the logal owner and trust deed have been fully paid and satisfiel, said trust deed of pursuant to statute, to ca	1 holder of all ind . You hereby are	lebtedness secured by directed, on payment	the foregoing trust deed. All su to you of any sums owing to you	ims secured by
herewith together with said trust deed) and to	reconvey, withou	ut warranty to the n	artige desidential but the term	are delivered to
	reconveyance an	id clocuments to	aries designated by the terms of	said trust deed
的复数电影响的 经济保险公司公司 法资本资源 的复数形式 计算机 法公司法 化二十二氟 法法律	그는 것을 물었다. 가지 않는 것 같은 것이 없다.	11、11、11、11、11、11、11、11、11、11、11、11、11、	an an an an Array an an Array An Array an Array an Array an Array	
DATED:				·····
DATED.		1	Beneliciary	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•			
DATED.	It which it secures. I	lath awst be delivered to the	e trustee for cancellation before reconveya	nce will be made.
De not lose or cleatrey this Trust Deed OR THE NO	Itë which it secures. I	Cath nwst be delivered to the	e trustee for cancellation before reconveya	nce wilt be made.
De not lose or destroy this Trust David OR THE NIG	TE which it secures. (Eath nust be delivered to the	STATE OF OREGON,	
De not lose or cleatrey this Trust Deed OR THE NO	TE which it secures. (Cath must be delivered to the	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
De net less or destroy this Truss Deed OR THE NO TRUST DEED (FORM No. 883) STEVENS-MESS LAW FUELCO., BOATLAND, ORE			STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the w was received for record o	ithin instrum
De not lose of destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NID TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW FUE. CO. FORTLAND. ORE JOHN L. BISHOP & HAZEL EII P.O. Box 2308			STATE OF OREGON, County of I certily that the w was received for record c of	inthin instrum
Do not lose of destroy this Truss Dood OR THE NID TRUST DEED (FORM No. 653) STEVENS MESS LAW FUE. CO BOATLAND. ORE JOHN L. BISHOP & HAZEL EII	LEEN BISHOP		STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the was was received for record c of at	rithin instrum on the
De not lose or destroy this Trust David OR THE NID TRUST DEED (FORM No. 851) MEVENT-NESS LAW FUE. CO. FORTLAND. ORE JOHN L. BISHOP & HAZEL EII P.O. Box 2308 Gearheart, OR 97138 Grantor DELORES C. HOFF	LEEN BISHOP	ACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certily that the was received for record c of	ithin instrum on the
De not lose or destroy this Trust David OR THE NIG TRUST DEED (FORM No. 681) TEVEND NESS LIM FUB. CO FORTLAND. ORE JOHN L. BISHOP & HAZEL EII P.O.: Box: 2308 Gearheart, OR	LEEN BISHOP	ACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certily that the w was received for record c of	ithin instrum on the
De not lose or destroy this Trust David OR THE NID TRUST DEED (FORM No. 851) VEVENT-NESS LAW FUE.CO. FORTLAND. ORE JOHN L. BISHOP & HAZEL EII P.O. Box 2308 Gearheart, OR 97138 Grantor DELORES C. HOFF 39557 Luzkow Lane Marcola, OR 97454 Beneliciary	LEEN BISHOP	ACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the w was received for record c of	A., and record, s fee/file/inst. on No. said County.
De not lose or destroy this Trust David OR THE NID (FORM No. 851) TEVENT-NESS LAW FUE CO. FOR LAND. ORE JOHN L. BISHOP & HAZEL EII P.O. Box 2308 Gearheart, OR 97138 Grantor DELORES C. HOFF 39557 Luzkow Lane Marcola, OR 97454 Boneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	LEEN BISHOP	ACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the w was received for record c of	A., and record b. s fee/file/instructure on No. said County.
De not lose or destroy this Trust David OR THE NID TRUST DEED (FORM No. 851) VEVENT-NESS LAW FUE.CO. FORTLAND. ORE JOHN L. BISHOP & HAZEL EII P.O. Box 2308 Gearheart, OR 97138 Grantor DELORES C. HOFF 39557 Luzkow Lane Marcola, OR 97454 Beneliciary	LEEN BISHOP	ACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the w was received for record c of	A., and record b. s fee/file/instructure on No. said County.

30 C

13023

Beginning at an iron pipe on the Easterly right of way of U.S. Highway 97 (this iron pipe is South 15 degrees 34' West 870.2 feet from the intersection of this Easterly right of way line, and the Section line of Section 19 and Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 74 degrees 26' East 200 feet to an iron pipe; thence South 15 degrees 34' West 200 feet to an iron pipe; thence North 74 degrees 26' West 200 feet to an iron pipe on the Easterly right of way line of U.S. Highway 97; thence North 15 degrees 34' East 200 feet along said right of way line to the point of beginning.

The above described parcel of land lying in the NW 1/4 Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No: 2409 030AB 01000

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

그 김 말을 알고 말을 다니?	Mountain Title Co.	the $2nd$ day
Filed for record at request of	90 at 3:06 o'clock PM.,	and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> ,
of A.D., D	Mortgages on Page	
Ul	Evelyn Bieh	n - County Clerk
FFF \$18.00	By Qa	uline Mullindare
FEE \$18.00	이 사람은 물건에 있는 것은 것은 물론을 가지로 있는 것이 있다. 이 사람은 물건을 한 것은 일정이 물건이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.	